

b

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 9918/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2010 in WP No.1144/2007, of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MELTON INDIA P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office  
report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10012 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10656 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10761 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10835 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10962 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10965 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10993 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11014 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11050 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11109 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11590 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11599 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11895 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12077 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12203 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12204 of 2012

(With office report)

-2-

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10

SECTION III

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12205 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12213 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12228 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12234 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12442 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12463 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12477 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12842 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12850 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12867 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13001 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13036 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13111 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13117 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13669 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13916 of 2012  
(With office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13999 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 08/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.  
  
Mr. Abhinav Kumar Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra  
  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao

-3-

ITEM NO.4                      COURT NO.10                      SECTION III

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.  
  
Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag along with SLP (Civil) No.25144 of 2012.

	(Vishal Anand)	Court Master	(Indu Satija)	
		Court Master		